
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

602 

600 

650 

699 

806 

616 

Name 

Laur LANGEPROON 

Keven SERBIN 

Jonathan LEE MÄE 

Rait SÖÖT 

Peep LANGEPROON 

Karl Martin MILISTE 

Total Tm 

2:41.605 

2:44.230 

2:47.877 

2:50.742 

2:56.516 

2:57.785 

Diff 

2.625 

6.272 

9.137 

14.911 

16.180 

R1.  

4  [2:41.605] 

4  [2:44.230] 

4  [2:47.877] 

4  [2:50.742] 

4  [2:56.516] 

4  [2:57.785] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023 
Crosskart 650 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km 


