RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2023									
Crosskart 650			Kulbilohu Rallycross Track 0.930 km						
3rd Qualifying Heat									
							- C.	┍┓┍	
Pos	No.	Name	Total Tm	Diff	R1.				
1	602	Laur LANGEPROON	2:41.605		4 [2:41.605]				
2	600	Keven SERBIN	2:44.230	2.625	4 [2:44.230]				
3	650	Jonathan LEE MÄE	2:47.877	6.272	4 [2:47.877]				
4	699	Rait SÖÖT	2:50.742	9.137	4 [2:50.742]				
5	806	Peep LANGEPROON	2:56.516	14.911	4 [2:56.516]				
6	616	Karl Martin MILISTE	2:57.785	16.180	4 [2:57.785]				